32 SAMAVI RACING XCM, 30/06/2024

Pos Num Atleta

1 88
2 1

3 28
4 85
5 84
6 87

30/06/2024 - 13:57:12

RONILDON PEREIRA RONA
AILTON SOARES DO REGO
ANTONIO JOSE DE S NETO
FERNANDO JUNIOR

ANDRE LUIS BATISTA DA SILVA

RAFAEL ALVES SANTOS

SPORT GG 95KG

LT L L L

<

Idd.

95
95
98
95
95

95

MASC
Faixa F.E C.
M9599 - GG
M9599 - GG
M9599 - GG
M9599 - GG
M9599 - GG
M9599 - GG

Equipe Tempo
OS COIOTES 02:08:46.053
02:09:58.801
02:17:10.567
02:38:18.834
ACPC.PRO BIKE PRO 02:45:06.585

PECAS

03:00:41.145

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS mssport.com.br @mssport.bjl 77

9985-5506



